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City of Edmonton 

Development Services - Planning Coordination

Contact List Effective Jan 13, 2021

jatinder.tiwana@edmonton.ca

laurie.moulton@edmonton.ca

carla.semeniuk@edmonton.ca

don.read@edmonton.ca

kenan.handzic@edmonton.ca

cyndie.prpich@edmonton.ca

jesse.snider@edmonton.ca

kuni.niina@edmonton.ca

michael.chong@edmonton.ca

henny.ma@edmonton.ca

ed.egyedy@edmonton.ca

jacqueline.davis@edmonton.ca

Acting General Supervisor

Senior Planner 

Planner II

Planner II

Planner II 
(Risk Management)

Planner I

Planning Technician II

Planner I (Oil & Gas)

Drainage Engineer II

Drainage Engineering 
Technologist II

Planner II (Environmental)

Planner II (Environmental)

Jatinder Tiwana

Laurie Moulton

Carla Semeniuk 

Don Read 

Kenan Handzic

Cyndie Prpich

Jesse Snider

Kuni Niina

Michael Chong

Henny Ma 

Ed Egyedy

Jacqueline Davis

780-496-5969

780-496-5480

780-496-1582

780-496-3633

780-496-6193

780-944-0115

780-496-6134

780-496-3460

780-423-5364

780-496-2890

780-496-6039

780-944-0104

luke.cormier@edmonton.caPlanner I Luke Cormier 780-496-7370

North Focus Area

travis.pawlyk.edmonton.ca

carlin.getz@edmonton.ca

Director

Administrative Support

Travis Pawlyk

Carlin Getz

780-496-5369

780-496-1758

vivian.gamache@edmonton.ca

ben.goodenough@edmonton.ca

faisal.saeed@edmonton.ca

rod.heinricks@edmonton.ca

kerry.girvan@edmonton.ca

michelle.neilson@edmonton.ca

sean.conway@edmonton.ca

robert.karl@edmonton.ca

arshad.muhammad@edmonton.ca

shyama.gunasekara@edmonton.ca

shafayat.hossain@edmonton.ca

lori.armstrong-mathieu@edmonton.ca

Vivian Gamache 

Ben Goodenough

Faisal Saeed 

Rod Heinricks

Kerry Girvan 

Michelle Neilson

Sean Conway

Robert Karl

Arshad Muhammad

Shyama Gunasekara

Shafayat Hossain

Lori Armstrong-Mathieu

780-944-0122

780-496-6025

780-496-3035

780-496-4061

780-496-6211

780-496-6081

780-496-5809

780-496-6105

780-496-5647

780-496-7224

780-442-2385

780-496-8913

General Supervisor

Senior Planner 

Planner II

Planner I

Planner I

Planner I

Drainage Development 
Engineer

Planner II (Transit)

Planner II (Transit)

Drainage Engineering 
Technologist II
Drainage Engineering 
Technologist II

Sr. Transportation Engineer

Transportation Project 
Engineer

emily.sabo@edmonton.caEmily Sabo 780-495-0990Sr. Transportation Engineer

christine.lachance@edmonton.ca

chelsey.catena@edmonton.ca

Christine Lachance

Chelsey Catena

780-496-6228

780-496-6054

Planning Technician II

Planning Technician II

South Focus Area

jenny.su@edmonton.ca

tim.ford@edmonton.ca

kirk.kwan@edmonton.ca

sumon.khan@edmonton.ca

greg.ablett@edmonton.ca

holly.mikkelsen@edmonton.ca

andrew.mclellan@edmonton.ca

andrew.sherstone@edmonton.ca

marty.vasquez@edmonton.ca

stuart.carlyle@edmonton.ca

jeff.booth@edmonton.ca

heather.vanderhoek@edmonton.ca

donovan.pederson@edmonton.ca

shamim.begum@edmonton.ca

olga.kosmyna@edmonton.ca

christine.fitzpatrick@edmonton.ca

General Supervisor

Bylaw Amendment Officer 

Senior Planner

Planner II

Transporation Enginner

Transporation Enginner

Sr. Transportation Engineer

Planner I

Planner I

Planner I

Sr. Drainage Engineer

Drainage Engineer

Planner II

Planner II

Drainage Technologist II

Bylaw Amendment Officer (Acting) 

Jenny Su

Kirk Kwan

Sumon Khan

Greg Ablett

Holly Mikkelsen 

Andrew McLellan 

Andrew Sherstone

Marty Vasquez

Stuart Carlyle

Jeff Booth

Tim Ford

Heather Vander Hoek

Donovan Pederson

Shamim Begum

Olga Kosmyna

Chrsitine Fitzpatrick

780-496-6185

780-496-2653

780-944-0118

780-496-2600

780-442-0258

780-496-2939

780-442-0699

780-495-1948

780-495-6068

780-496-5672

780-423-7495

780-508-9226

780-496-4463

780-508-9296

780-496-6120

780-496-5561

miles.hunt@edmonton.caPlanning Technician II Miles Hunt 780-496-6180

Central Focus Area

Please note:
The contacts on this list are for the following inquiry types:
- New Plans and Plan Amendments
- Rezonings
- Road Closures and Surplus Road Right-of-way

Inquiries that are not addressed by this group are:
- Subdivision Proposals
- Development Applications and Building Permits
Please call 311 for assistance with these items. Thank you.


